17
27
36
42
50
51
52
54
55
57
58
59
72
73
75
76
79
80
86
87
99

CITY: WASECA
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
TRADE CONTRACTORS
MFG:PRINTING, PUBLISHING
MFG:ELECTRICAL MACHINERY
MOTOR FREIGHT

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

WHOL :NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE,BLDG MATLS
RETL :FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$1,151,295
$911,393

$188,678,620

$6,538,983
$12,681
$2,750,472
$5,952,084
$7,115,183
$22,369,078
$23,242,138
$1,430,979
$5,823,652
$30,797,602
$621,372
$1,978,117
$2,907,541
$454,378
$806,373
$265,330
$616,263
$530,779
$84,436,526

$389,390,839

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

TAXABLE SALES

$361,620
$149,957
$305,473
$265,199
$12,184
$1,948,392
$206,381
$6,650,387
$4,491,418
$2,797,383
$1,237,417
$5,805,559
$17,773,415
$523,664
$1,016,840
$1,970,732
$211,069
$746,984
$32,287
$616,262
$396,539
$44,197,598

$91,716,760

SALES TAX

$23,501
$9,746
$19,857
$17,239
$792
$125,749
$13,420
$432,272
$291,943
$181,910
$80,436
$388,562
$1,186,287
$34,042
$66,239
$128,098
$7,930
$52,371
$2,099
$49,712
$25,775
$2,872,842

$6,010,822

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

USE TAX

$718
$997
$227,927
$108,549
$13,878

$138,872

$602,746

TOTAL TAX

$24,219
$10,743
$247,784
$125,788
$14,670
$125,753
$13,420
$523,835
$295,493
$182,344
$81,131
$388,676
$1,199,662
$34,152
$66,949
$128,098
$8,637
$52,594
$2,333
$49,712
$25,861
$3,011,714

$6,613,568
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