MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

CITY: WASECA

	INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
7	AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$1,151,295	\$361,620	\$23,501	\$718	\$24,219	11
17	TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$911,393	\$149,957	\$9,746	\$997	\$10,743	б
27	MFG:PRINTING,PUBLISHING	\$188,678,620	\$305,473	\$19,857	\$227,927	\$247,784	б
36	MFG:ELECTRICAL MACHINERY	\$6,538,983	\$265,199	\$17,239	\$108,549	\$125,788	5
42	MOTOR FREIGHT	\$12,681	\$12,184	\$792	\$13,878	\$14,670	9
50	WHOL: DURABLE GOODS	\$2,750,472	\$1,948,392	\$125,749	\$4	\$125,753	4
51	WHOL:NONDURABLE GOODS	\$5,952,084	\$206,381	\$13,420	\$0	\$13,420	4
52	RETL:HARDWARE,BLDG MATLS	\$7,115,183	\$6,650,387	\$432,272	\$91,563	\$523,835	9
54	RETL:FOOD	\$22,369,078	\$4,491,418	\$291,943	\$3,550	\$295,493	4
55	RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION	\$23,242,138	\$2,797,383	\$181,910	\$434	\$182,344	13
57	RETL:FURNITURE	\$1,430,979	\$1,237,417	\$80,436	\$695	\$81,131	8
58	RETL:EATING,DRINKING	\$5,823,652	\$5,805,559	\$388,562	\$114	\$388,676	25
59	RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$30,797,602	\$17,773,415	\$1,186,287	\$13,375	\$1,199,662	93
72	PERSONAL SERVICES	\$621,372	\$523,664	\$34,042	\$110	\$34,152	30
73	BUSINESS SERVICES	\$1,978,117	\$1,016,840	\$66,239	\$710	\$66,949	13
75	AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$2,907,541	\$1,970,732	\$128,098	\$0	\$128,098	15
76	MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$454,378	\$211,069	\$7,930	\$707	\$8,637	11
79	AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION	\$806,373	\$746,984	\$52,371	\$223	\$52,594	8
80	HEALTH SERVICES	\$265,330	\$32,287	\$2,099	\$234	\$2,333	9
86	MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS	\$616,263	\$616,262	\$49,712	\$0	\$49,712	7
87	ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE	\$530,779	\$396,539	\$25,775	\$86	\$25,861	б
99	UNDESIGNATED	\$84,436,526	\$44,197,598	\$2,872,842	\$138,872	\$3,011,714	41
	CITY TOTAL	\$389,390,839	\$91,716,760	\$6,010,822	\$602,746	\$6,613,568	337